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(0040)

G ORD

(0183)

G OPT

G OPY

G OPT

G OPT

Company Name

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
) LID

GOLD PEARK [NDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
} L1D

GOLD PEAX [NDSUTRIES (HOLDIKGS-
y LID

GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-
) LTD

Company Name

THE KA WAH BANK LTD

Company Name
SOUTH CHINA BROKERAGE €O (1D
SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LID
SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD
SOUTH CHINA IKDUSTIRIES LTD

SOUTH CHINA BROKERAGE CO LTD

SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

Quantity

1,000,000

1,500,000

1,500,000

1,000,000

Quantity

1,250,000

Quantity
T io.om.on
3,448,000
750,000
13,000,000

10,000,000

3,448,000

Exercise Period

...............

190593- 190597

200793-200797

250594-250598

200495-200499

Exercise Period

Exercise Period
—
300793-200795
220796-210799
231294-221297

160894-150897

300793-290796
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Ex. Price Consideration

-------------------------

2.470 0
2.310 0
2.430 0
2,450 0

Ex. Price Consiceration

. 0

Ex. Price Consideration
e
1.340 1
0.880 1
1,180 1
1.800 1

1.360 1
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STOCK NAME : South China Hold (0265)
Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Cuantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Considerstion
conces lcud dous cor o cas wouonics o oo smeaeme 0. ,
G OPt SOUTH CHIMA [NODUSTRIES LTD 13,000,000 231294-221297 1.180 1
NG HUNG SANG ROBERT G OPT SOUTH CHINA BROKERAGE CO LTD 10,008,000  160B94- 150897 1.800 1
[ | SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD 3,448,060 300793-290796 1.360 1
G OPT SOUTH CHINA KOLDINGS LTD 750,000  220796-210799 0.880 1
G 0PT SOUTH CHINA IHDUSTRIES L1D 13,000,000 231294221297 1.180 1

hhhkh END OF REPUR‘ thikd
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Interests in the listed company were transferred to a trust.

Acquisitions were made from 20/11/95 to 21711795 at prices ranging from $0.83 to $0.B9/share.
Expiry of warrants

Acquisitions were made from 23/10/95 to 20/11/95 at prices ranging from $1.47 to $1,55/share.

Acquisitions were made from 14711795 to 15/11/95 at prices ranging from $1.35 to $1.45/share.





