SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : Gold Peak

(0040)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E Class		Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LO CHUNG WING VICTOR	G (DRD	GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-	1,000,000	190593-190597	2.470	0
	6 (DRD	GOLO PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-	1,500,000	200793-200797	2.310	0
	G	ORD	GOLD PEAK INDSUTRIES (HOLDINGS-	1,500,000	250594-250598	2.430	0
	G	ORD	GOLD PEAK INDUSTRIES (HOLDINGS-	1,000,000	200495-200499	2.450	0
STOCK NAME : Ka Wah Bank		(0183)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
WU XUEXIN	E ORD		THE KA WAH BANK LTD	1,250,000	•	•	0
STOCK NAME : South China Hold		(0265)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
CHEUNG CHOI NGOR CHRISTINA	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA BROKERAGE CO LTD	10,000,000	160894-150897	1.800	1
	C	OPT	SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD	3,448,000	300793-290796	1.360	1
	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD	750,000	220796-210799	0.880	1
	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA INDUSTRIES LTD	13,000,000	231294-221297	1.180	1
GORGES RICHARD HOWARD	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA BROKERAGE CO LTD	10,000,000	160894-150897	1.800	1
	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD	3,448,000	300793-290796	1.360	1

PRINTED : 22/11/95 PAGE : 1

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

PRINTED : 22/11/95 PAGE : 2

STOCK NAME : South China Hold

(0265)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name		Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
GORGES RICHARD HOWARD	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA	HOLDINGS LTD	750,000	220796-210799	0.880	1
	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA	INDUSTRIES LTD	13,000,000	231294-221297	1.180	1
NG HUNG SANG ROBERT	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA	BROKERAGE CO LTD	10,000,000	160894-150897	1.800	1
	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA	HOLDINGS LTD	3,448,000	300793-290796	1.360	1
	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA	HOLDINGS LTD	750,000	220796-210799	0.880	1
	G	OPT	SOUTH CHINA	INDUSTRIES LTD	13,000,000	231294-221297	1.180	1

**** END OF REPORT ****

NOTES:

- H1 Interests in the listed company were transferred to a trust.
- N2 Acquisitions were made from 20/11/95 to 21/11/95 at prices ranging from \$0.83 to \$0.89/share.
- N3 Expiry of warrants
- N4 Acquisitions were made from 23/10/95 to 20/11/95 at prices ranging from \$1.47 to \$1.55/share.
- NS Acquisitions were made from 14/11/95 to 15/11/95 at prices ranging from \$1.35 to \$1.45/share.